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Week 1

August

Released Parker Washington
Released Zach Wilson
Released Aidan O'Connell
DawgPound

No transactions performed this week.

DYN11+ 4th Place #12 E

Released Elijah Moore
Released Demario Douglas
Released Noah Brown
Released Brandon Aubrey
Released Dallas Cowboys
Traded

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

He Hate Me D44

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Released Pittsburgh Steelers
Released New Orleans Saints
Released Jason Sanders

Off IIR Deshaun Watson

Iron Rangers

Released Samaje Perine
Released Dalvin Cook
Released Nick Westbrook-Ikhine
Released Darren Waller
Released Desmond Ridder
Released Donald Parham
Released Jeff Wilson
Released Tommy DeVito
Off IIR Kendrick Bourne
Off IIR Justin Herbert
Traded

Justin Tucker K BAL
Traded

Keenan Allen WR CHI

Krusty Drafts

Released Jonathan Mingo
Released Michael Carter
Nice

JAX WR
DEN QB
LV QB

CLE WR
NE WR
HOU WR
DAL K
DAL D/ST

Iron Rangers

KC RB
PIT D/ST
NO D/ST
MIA K
CLE QB

DEN RB
BAL RB
TEN WR
NYG TE
ARI QB
LAC TE
MIA RB
NYG QB
NE WR
LAC QB
DYN11+ 4th Place #12 E

Tenacious D

CAR WR
ARI RB

Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Justin Tucker K BAL

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Jerome Ford RB CLE
Rnd 5, Pick 11

Owner

Owner
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Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT
Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT
Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT

Tue May 14 1:46am CT
Sun Apr 28 9:33am CT
Sun Mar 17 8:00pm CT
Thu Mar 7 6:45am CT
Thu Mar 7 6:45am CT
Tue May 14 1:45am CT

Mon May 6 10:19pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT

Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Mon Jun 10 11:54am CT
Sat May 18 3:58pm CT
Tue May 14 1:47am CT
Sun Apr 28 2:39pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Tue May 14 1:45am CT

Sun Apr 28 4:00pm CT

Sat May 4 3:47pm CT
Sat May 4 3:37pm CT
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No transactions performed this week.

RB Eric Dickerson #29

Released Cedric Tillman CLE WR Owner Sun Jun 16 8:36pm CT
Released Salvon Ahmed MIA RB Owner Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT
Released Evan McPherson CIN K Owner Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT
Released Tanner Hudson CIN TE Owner Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT
Tenacious D
Traded Iron Rangers Sun Apr 28 4:00pm CT
Jerome Ford RB CLE Keenan Allen WR CHI
Rnd 5, Pick 11

The 24th Dynasty//(R)

Released Logan Thomas SF TE Owner Sun Jun 2 1:14pm CT

Venom D1-#5 R

No transactions performed this week.

Walivers Squad D2

No transactions performed this week.
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